London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 11th December 2015

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 5 entries and 3 exits for LSE last week.

There are 0 new orders for this week.

Entries: Associated British Foods, Alliance Trust, Mercantile IT, Redrow Plc, Travis

Perkins

Exits: John Fisher, Galliford Try, Northgate Plc

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code
Amended

HSBA Holdings HBSA
Polar Cap Technologies PCT
Retained

Associated British Foods ABF
Acacia Mining Plc ACA
Alliance Trust ATST
Britvic BVIC
Dominos Pizza DOM
Halfords Group HFD
JPM Emerging Mkts JMG
Legal & General LGEN
Mercantile 1T MRC
Redrow Plc RDW

Sabmiller SAB

OLD

496.8
590

3333
201
496
687.6
1085
385.6
527.9
251.6
1709
414
3884.5

ACTION

Retain
Retain

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

NEW

496.8
590

3333
201
496
687.6
1085
385.6
527.9
251.6
1709
414
3884.5



Templeton Emerging Mkts TEM
Travis Perkins TPK

CANCELLED ORDERS:
Name Code
Amended

Retained

British American Tobacco BATS
Caledonian Investments CLDN

Entertainment One ETO
Playtech PLC PTEC
Worldwide Health WWH
NEW ORDERS:

CHARTS:
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398.4
1806

Direction

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

Retain
Retain

Entry

3981
2486
230.9
825.5
1908

398.4
1806

Stop Loss Trade Risk

3785 196 p
2331 155 p
193.5 37.4p
745 80
1760 148
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Friday, 31 July 2015
Date: Friday, 31 July 2015 Open3559500l-|¢1 ,806.500 Low: 3,498,000 Close: 3,801.000 Range: 308.500 Ve dume 17,795,519 uamnuway 1 July 2015 Low Date: Monday, 27 July 2015 Position: 1334 Cursor Value : 3255.71
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Date: Friday, 4 April 2014 Open: 1,926.000 High: 1,999,000 Low: 1,923,000 Close: 1,985.000 Range: 76.000 Volume: 160,245 High Date: Wednesday, 2 April 2014 Low Date: Monday, 31 March 2014 Position: 1033 Cursor Value : 2189.58
T

BuyonStop - 230.9
F.r Initial Stop Loss - 193.5

TradeRisk - 37.4p
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Date: Friday, 20 December 2013 Open: 244.400 High: 265.000 Low: 242,974 Close: 263.700 Range: 22.026 Volume: 4,385,953 High Date: Thursday, 19 December 2013 Low Date: Monday, 16 December 2013 Position: 351 Cursor Value : 326.31
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Date: Friday, 4 April 2014 Open: 656.000 High: 706.000 Low: 656.000 Close: 698.500 Range: 50.000 Volume: 2,472,365 High Date: Wednesday, 2 April 2014 Low Date: Monday, 31 March 2014 Position: 418 Cursor Value : 878.39
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%onstop - 1908
I1++11 Stop Loss - 1760

TradeRisk - 148p
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Date: Friday, 4 July 2014 Open: 1,313.000 High: 1,337.000 Low: 1,303.000 Close: 1,336.000 Range: 34.000 Volume: 183,954 High Date: Friday, 4 July 2014 Low Date: Monday, 30 June 2014 Position: 206 Cursor Value : 1965.94

— T —— pr— — — 1 — W —Tl —-Tr



