London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 11th December 2015

Currency – British Pence

Last week there were 5 entries and 3 exits for LSE last week.

There are 0 new orders for this week.

Entries: Associated British Foods, Alliance Trust, Mercantile IT, Redrow Plc, Travis

OLD

ACTION

NEW

Perkins

Exits: John Fisher, Galliford Try, Northgate Plc

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops – no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

STOPS:

OPEN POSITIONS:

Amended				
HSBA Holdings Polar Cap Technologies	HBSA PCT	496.8 590	Retain Retain	496.8 590
Retained				
Associated British Foods Acacia Mining Plc Alliance Trust Britvic Dominos Pizza Halfords Group	ABF ACA ATST BVIC DOM HFD	3333 201 496 687.6 1085 385.6	Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain	3333 201 496 687.6 1085 385.6
JPM Emerging Mkts Legal & General Mercantile IT Redrow Plc Sabmiller	JMG LGEN MRC RDW SAB	527.9 251.6 1709 414 3884.5	Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain	527.9 251.6 1709 414 3884.5

Code

Templeton Emerging Mkts	TEM	398.4	Retain	398.4
Travis Perkins	TPK	1806	Retain	1806

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name	Code	Direction Entry	Stop Loss Trade Risk

Amended

Retained

British American Tobacco	BATS	Buy	3981	3785	196 p
Caledonian Investments	CLDN	Buy	2486	2331	155 p
Entertainment One	ETO	Buy	230.9	193.5	37.4 p
Playtech PLC	PTEC	Buy	825.5	745	80
Worldwide Health	WWH	Buy	1908	1760	148

NEW ORDERS:

CHARTS:









